Code Company

13723
13722
13721
12445
13233
13234
13235
12439
13237
12684
12450
13239
12153
13241
12402

ALON USA LP

AMERICAN WATER ENTERPRISES, IN
ATMOS ENERGY MARKETING LLC
DELTA WESTERN INC

HUNT REFINING COMPANY
MIDAMERICA AIRPORT

MULTI SERVICE CORPORATION
ONEOK ENERGY MARKETING AND TRA
RELIANT ENERGY, INC

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
SHAW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC

SHELL OIL PRODUCTS US

TESORO HAWAII CORPORATION
WASHINGTON GAS ENERGY SERVICES
WILLBROS OPERATING SERVICES, |

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.

City

DALLAS
VOORHEES
HOUSTON
SEATTLE
TUSCALOOSA
MASCOUTAH
SHAWNEE MISSIO
TOPEKA
HOUSTON

SAN ANTONIO
MONROEVILLE
HOUSTON
KAPOLEI
HERNDON
TULSA

ST Type

T
NJ
™
WA
AL

KS
KS
™
™
PA
>
HI

VA
OK

T U U U W U U U U U TV T T T T

Table 11I-7
Companies Participating in the DoD Subcontracting Program
Fiscal Year 2006
Defense Energy Supply Center

Total Small % Small % Women Owned % HBCUMI % HUBZone
Business Disadvantaged Small Business Small
Business Business
63,522 20,806 32.8 0 0.0 6,566 10.3 245 0.4 650
12,710 2,593 20.4 185 15 100 0.8 0 0.0 931
2,825,312 119,041 4.2 1,334 0.0 12 0.0 0 0.0 1,346
137,530 38,120 27.7 38,120 27.7 2 0.0 36,985 26.9 24
235 235 100.0 235 100.0 235 100.0 0 0.0 0
356 356 100.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
4,378 1,637 37.4 17 0.4 447 10.2 0 0.0 25
2,648,422 925,162 34.9 0 0.0 108,191 4.1 0 0.0 0
702,999 119,471 17.0 484 0.1 20,960 3.0 0 0.0 208
10 5 47.1 0 0.0 0 0.4 0 0.0 0
1,199 1,040 86.7 26 2.2 78 6.5 0 0.0 19
1,695 1,695 100.0 465 275 465 275 0 0.0 1,230
54,825 18,504 33.8 2,576 4.7 3,222 5.9 0 0.0 5
81,130 12,288 15.1 11,186 13.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
3,617 3,068 84.8 0 0.0 4 0.1 0 0.0 1,396
6,537,940 1,264,021 742 54,628 178 140,282 169 37,230 27 5,834

%

1.0
7.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
16
725
0.0
0.0
38.6
122

Veteran Owned
Small Business

328
944
3,513
371

341
121
5,332
45

227

1,491
12,713

%

0.5
7.4
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.0
7.8
0.0
0.8
0.3
3.7
0.0
0.4
0.0
41.2
63

Service Disabled
Veteran Owned
Small Business

17

42

11

213

%

0.0
11
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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